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(M) 1o famaw (wemziE) ax
fararefy, srerfey faedy/siast gt (wrat)
o far g, s 7F wrey ® 9T
fear g |

i[Tue MINISTER or WORKS,
HOUSING anp SUPPLY (Suart MEeHR

Cuanp KuaaNnNNA): (2) 204,
(b) 197 allotment lectters were
issued in Dbilingual forms ie. in

Hindi/English; 7 letters were issued in
English.]

mfaeana grar wam feewt & ma
g sfqae
2e¢ ot fawaEaT weAE it
wiefear: #a7 arfoew aav Saiw 94 -
qg AT AT FIT FT 5

(F) mifFeam a9FR F WA
fReat & o 7 S wfager ar
g S9% graey § miimear fega wiedi
gTE Ffzaz 7 e faars 1 arfeeam
AT F faQg-17 fzgr; #ix

() 3FAfaqra &1 Far afong
g !

1[BaN oN ImPORT OF INDIAN FiLms
BY PAKISTAN

164, SHrt V. M. CHORDIA: Will
the Minister of CoMMERCE AND INDUS-
TRY be pleased to state:

(a) the date on which a protest
note was handed over to the Gov-
ernment of Pakistan by the Indian
High Commissioner in Pakistan in
regard to the ban imposed by that
Government onn the import of Indian
films; and

(b) what has been the outcome of
the said protest?]

[RAJYA SABHA ]

to Questions 1706

Fifoe quT AT WA H
TG 2arqTe wA () wars g )z
(%) mifes A 1 AT & Yo ATH,
9ee &1 faig-97 faar aar 91 1

(@) 7T &1 7w &1 gtAf=ar
F1 T gATET AT AT WY E
i[Tue MINISTER or INTERNA-
TIONAL TRADE 1n THE MINISTRY
or COMMERCE anp INDUSTRY
(SHRT MANUBHAI SHaAH): (a) A pro-
test was lodged with the Govern-
ment of Pakistan on the 17th March,
1962.

{(b) The reactions of that Govern~

ment are still awaited.)

N
wg T rifrmw @ odw
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754 it fareaATe weene WY
atefem a1 SR AR 98 TATT AY
FaT %30 f& .

(%) wra Aa7r mfFeA & 7
gaqo Afrg &7 ¥ fa=mad.q §;

(@) wfa 71 =feqe &7 &/ #
FT-FT HfEATZAT AT & T

(w) #a1 a8 @9 & f5 wffE
ATHRIX F TZF &1 €9 9 g4 ¥ 78
Ffearg g wWr §; M

(a) afzx SgqET WM (7)) FT
IAT EU FT AT IE FIX T XFTT 34T
#39 IS F1 fa=rz w@dt § 7

T[ExXTRADITION TREATY BETWEEN INDIA
AND PAKISTAN

165. Surt V. M. CHORDIA: Wt
the PrimME MINIsTER be pleased to
state:

(a) since when the Extradition
Treaty between India and Pakistan
is under consideration;

+L 1 English translation.
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(b) what difficulties stand in the
way of finalising the treaty? I

(¢) whether 1t 15 a fact that lack
of co-operative attitude on the part
of the Government of Pakistan is
causing difficulty; and

(d) 1f the answer to part (c) above

be 1n the affirmative, what steps
Government propose to take in the
matter?]

T ARt qan G3fae WL W
(st sEgremAgE) (%) 4 femav,
e wt T Baa wedw @l
FHISR FRT AFIA Al (TAmOE A
TEY) TN OF [@iE] AN AR
#1 7 fzar mmr 4, | |

(@) @ () wiferam WX
38 dfy & A WA AT @)
Fqd1 fras wwdg grE FWEA
qIfEvAT TFHIT ¥ AT TF HIHS 9T
famr-adr &7 =1 § | wifFeAE aaR
A g0 ¥ 97 wava fzar § fF g9 amme
9% =AYEF fa=917 g1 @1 & AT q9g
afafrfwgi & aerg & 91 @ § |

t[Tee PRME MINISTER anp MIN-
ISTER or EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
(Serr JawaHARLAL NEHRU): (a) A
draft of the Extradition Treaty was
handed over to the Government of
Pakistan through the High Commis-
sion of India, Karachi on the 2lst of
December, 1959,

(b) to (d)y The draft Treaty is
under consideration with the Govern-
ment of Pakistan. The matter is
being pursued by the Indian High
Commission at Karachi with the Gov-
ernment of Pakistan, who have
recently replied that the matter is
under close examination and the
authorities concerned are being con-
sulted.]

[3 MAY 1962]

to Questions 1708

Heq TS § ST 1 AT
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(%) wiftdz quv faeg 7 weg
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(7) wenfag sw@ET F9 AT
g9 Sy !

+[PaPER M1LL 1IN M. P.

166. Surt V. M. CHORDIA;
the Minister of COMMERCE
INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

will
AND

(a) the reasons for which the paper
mill in the Vindhya Pradesh region of
Madhya Pradesh has so far not been
set up by the Orient Paper Mills who
were granted a lease ‘Y©vf bamboo
jungle on the condition that a paper
mill would be started there;

(b) whether Government have re-
laxed the above condition and if so,
the reasons thereof; and

(¢) when the proposed mill is
likely to be set up?]
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1] Englis}: translation.
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